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1 Inception 100% Mon 6/1/09 Fri 6/26/09 20 days
2 Requirements 100% Mon 6/1/09 Fri 6/26/09 20 days
3 Gather requirements Team 100% Mon 6/1/09 Fri 6/12/09 2 wks
4 3 Complete requirements Team 100% Mon 6/15/09 Fri 6/26/09 2 wks
5 Elaboration 100% Mon 6/15/09 Tue 7/14/09 21 days
6 Scope Definition 100% Mon 6/15/09 Mon 6/29/09 11 days
7 Draft Scope Wiki Traci 100% Mon 6/15/09 Tue 6/16/09 2 days
8 7 Review Scope Raghu 100% Wed 6/17/09 Mon 6/22/09 4 days
9 8 Finalize Scope Traci 100% Tue 6/23/09 Fri 6/26/09 4 days
10 9 Obtain signoff from Frank of 5.0 Scope 100% Mon 6/29/09 Mon 6/29/09 1 day
11 Project Management 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 7/14/09 10 days
12 Draft task plan Traci 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 7/14/09 2 wks
13 Construction 100% Thu 6/18/09 Fri 11/13/09 101.5 days
14 Gforge Items (code & junit) 100% Tue 6/30/09 Wed 8/26/09 38 days
15 15075  The NCI_Thesaurus association Has_Salt_Form and Has_Free_Acid_Or_Ba Craig 100% Wed 7/15/09 Wed 7/15/09 1 day
16 20875  Unescaping XML character data in complex properties      Scott 100% Tue 6/30/09 Fri 8/14/09 6 wks
17 20896 User question about Metathesaurus Term-group      Kevin 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09 1 day
18 21267  SNOMED Full Name instead of Full form.      Kevin 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09 1 day
19 21336 46  Lucene Max Clause Count exceeded on broad NCI MetaThesaurus RegExp Craig 100% Mon 8/3/09 Tue 8/4/09 2 days
20 21567  ResourceManager cache not Thread-safe      Kevin 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09 1 day
21 21739 19SS CodedNodeGraph resolveAsList distributed method encountered Jaa heap sp Craig 100% Mon 8/3/09 Wed 8/5/09 3 days
22 21740 19SS Heap space error on Double Metaphone MetaThesaurus query      Craig 100% Mon 8/3/09 Tue 8/4/09 2 days
23 21923 Connection Leak on SQLImplementedMethods 'mapToCodingSchemeName' Kevin 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09 1 day
24 21935 OWL loader processing  associations incorrectly      Kevin 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09 1 day
25 21880 21 Make sample programs (in the examples folder) runnable under both local and Craig 100% Wed 8/5/09 Thu 8/6/09 1 day
26 22866 OWL load of OBI fails Kevin 100% Wed 8/26/09 Wed 8/26/09 1 day
27 RRF Data issues 100% Tue 6/30/09 Thu 8/27/09 38.5 days
28 21717 MRSAB conifgured to load for NCI Meta data      Scott 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 7/7/09 1 wk
29 21716  Add data from MRSAT file to NCI Meta data      Scott 100% Mon 7/6/09 Fri 7/10/09 1 wk
30 21719 29  Load MRRANK data for NCI Meta      Scott 100% Fri 7/17/09 Tue 7/28/09 1 wk
31 21718 30 MRREL data for NCi Meta - needs more data loaded      Scott 100% Wed 7/29/09 Tue 8/4/09 1 wk
32 21720 31  Load all MRMAP data      Scott 100% Tue 8/4/09 Tue 8/4/09 0 wks
33 21721 32  Add some additional data from MRHIER      Scott 100% Wed 8/5/09 Fri 8/7/09 0.5 wks
34 21722 33 Make sure MRDOC data for NCI Meta is loaded      Scott 100% Fri 8/7/09 Wed 8/12/09 3 days
35 21723 34  Add more data from MRDEF file for NCI Meta      Scott 100% Wed 8/19/09 Mon 8/24/09 3 days
36 21724 35  Add data from MRCONSO file to NCI Meta data      Scott 100% Mon 8/24/09 Thu 8/27/09 3 days
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37 21278 36 Displaying multiple concept status.  (deferred) Kevin 100% Thu 8/27/09 Thu 8/27/09 0 days
38 Update the Design document with RRF design plans Scott 100% Thu 7/30/09 Mon 8/3/09 3 days
39 Search & Sort Enhancements 100% Thu 6/18/09 Fri 8/7/09 32.5 days
40 21879 Improve error messages (e.g., CNS.resolve, CNS.resolveToList, CNG.resolve Mike 100% Tue 6/30/09 Fri 7/24/09 3 wks
41 21849 40  Add an algorithm for supporting case-insensitive substring search.      ,Craig[20%] 100% Mon 7/27/09 Fri 8/7/09 2 wks
42 21850 Add a search algorithm for supporting case-insensitive substring search with a Kevin 100% Thu 6/18/09 Fri 7/31/09 1 wk
43 21851 47 Add a sort option for ranking matched concepts by similarity score.      Kevin 100% Mon 8/3/09 Fri 8/7/09 1 wk
44 Update Design document with Search/sort enhancements Mike,Kevin 100% Wed 7/29/09 Tue 8/4/09 5 days
45 Performance Enhancements for Metathesaurus Browser 100% Tue 6/30/09 Fri 8/21/09 35 days
46 21980 Optimize Lucene code to improve search performance      Kevin 100% Tue 6/30/09 Tue 7/14/09 2 wks
47 21982 46  Implement a server side sort to improve performance  Kevin 100% Wed 7/15/09 Fri 7/31/09 2 wks
48 22006 47 General SQL optimization Kevin 100% Mon 8/3/09 Fri 8/14/09 2 wks
49 21881 48  Improve ResolvedConceptReferencesIterator performance by reducing client Kevin 100% Mon 8/17/09 Fri 8/21/09 1 wk
50 Update Design document with performance enhancement items Kevin 100% Mon 8/3/09 Wed 8/5/09 3 days
51 Value Set Support 100% Tue 6/30/09 Thu 9/3/09 44 days
52 Analysis & determine recommendation dhar,Harold 100% Tue 6/30/09 Fri 7/24/09 3 wks
53 52 Document recommendation in Design Document Sridhar 100% Mon 7/27/09 Fri 8/7/09 2 wks
54 53 Implementation of value set support Sridhar 100% Mon 8/10/09 Thu 9/3/09 3.8 wks
55 BDA script for value domain Scott 100% Thu 8/27/09 Fri 8/28/09 2 days
56 Improved Loading Framework 100% Mon 7/6/09 Fri 9/4/09 42 days
57 Review current framework Kevin,Mike 100% Mon 7/6/09 Mon 7/6/09 1 day
58 57 Code review Mike 100% Tue 7/7/09 Thu 7/9/09 3 days
59 58 Design and document  loader  framework Kevin,Mike 100% Mon 7/27/09 Wed 7/29/09 20 hrs
60 59 Design & document custom loader feasibility Mike 100% Wed 7/29/09 Mon 8/3/09 3 days
61 Implementation of loader framework Kevin 100% Mon 8/10/09 Fri 9/4/09 4 wks
62 Removing Maven and substituting with Ivy Kevin 100% Mon 8/31/09 Fri 9/4/09 1 wk
63 BDA 100% Mon 7/6/09 Wed 8/26/09 34.5 days
64 Investigate to Ivy Scott 100% Mon 7/6/09 Fri 7/17/09 2 wks
65 Develop BDA script for Dev Scott 100% Mon 8/24/09 Mon 8/24/09 0.5 days
66 65 Develop BDA script for QA Scott 100% Mon 8/24/09 Mon 8/24/09 0.5 days
67 66 Develop BDA script for Stage Scott 100% Tue 8/25/09 Tue 8/25/09 0.5 days
68 67 Develop BDA script for Prod Scott 100% Tue 8/25/09 Tue 8/25/09 0.5 days
69 Request AntHIll pro tracks for all tiers Scott 100% Tue 8/25/09 Wed 8/26/09 1 day
70 DesignDocumentation 100% Wed 8/5/09 Tue 8/11/09 5 days
71 21990 Finalize design document and Implementation Plan Craig,Scott 100% Wed 8/5/09 Tue 8/11/09 1 wk
72 21988 Finalize test plan Scott 100% Wed 8/5/09 Tue 8/11/09 1 wk
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73 21979 Custom loading feasibility report Mike 100% Wed 8/5/09 Tue 8/11/09 1 wk
74 Boot Camp 100% Tue 8/25/09 Fri 11/13/09 58 days
75 Ia content draft NCI 100% Thu 8/27/09 Thu 8/27/09 0 days
76 75 Complete setup instructions for hands-on training Craig,Traci 100% Thu 8/27/09 Wed 9/2/09 1 wk
77 Complete training ppt templates ig,Traci,NCI 100% Tue 8/25/09 Wed 9/30/09 26 days
78 Finalize content Team 100% Fri 10/30/09 Fri 10/30/09 0 days
79 Boot Camp training dates Scott,Kevin 100% Wed 11/11/09 Fri 11/13/09 3 days
80 Testing 100% Fri 8/7/09 Mon 12/7/09 83.88 days
81 Request Jboss containers (2) Craig 100% Fri 8/7/09 Fri 8/7/09 1 hr
82 81FS+ Receive Jboss containers Systems 100% Fri 9/11/09 Fri 9/11/09 0 days
83 Receive URLS Systems 100% Fri 9/11/09 Fri 9/11/09 0 wks
84 56,51 Create 5.1 build 100% Tue 9/8/09 Tue 9/8/09 1 day
85 84 Mayo Dev testing (LexBig, distributed, data services, grid junits) Kevin 100% Wed 9/9/09 Mon 9/21/09 9 days
86 85SS Bug fixes 100% Mon 9/14/09 Thu 9/17/09 4 days
91 81 Request EVS API URLs from Systems Team for tier level services Craig 100% Fri 8/7/09 Fri 8/7/09 1 hr
92 82 Request Grid URLs from Systems Team for tier level services Craig 100% Wed 8/19/09 Wed 8/19/09 1 hr
93 81SS Meeting w/QA Mgr & Systems for deployment (ARC) Mayo/NCI 100% Fri 8/7/09 Fri 8/7/09 2 hrs
94 85 Update home.jsp Craig 100% Tue 9/22/09 Tue 9/22/09 1 hr
95 85 Dev 100% Tue 9/22/09 Thu 10/15/09 18 days
96 21993 83 Promote to NCI Dev Scott,Tracy 100% Tue 9/22/09 Tue 9/22/09 1 day
97 96 Execute Test cases (Distributed, Grid, Data junits) Kevin 100% Wed 9/23/09 Thu 9/24/09 2 days
98 Load Content Tracy 100% Tue 9/29/09 Mon 10/12/09 2 wks
99 Bug fixes Team 100% Wed 9/23/09 Tue 10/6/09 2 wks
100 99 2nd deployment to Dev Scott,Kevin 100% Thu 10/8/09 Thu 10/8/09 0.5 days
101 100 Re-execute test cases (Distributed, Grid, Data junits) Kevin 100% Thu 10/8/09 Mon 10/12/09 2 days
102 Promote content to QA Systems 100% Thu 10/15/09 Thu 10/15/09 1 day
103 QA 100% Tue 10/6/09 Fri 11/13/09 28.63 days
104 Receive Jboss containers & URLS from Systems Team 100% Tue 10/6/09 Tue 10/6/09 0 days
105 101 Create QA tag in SVN Scott 100% Mon 10/12/09 Mon 10/12/09 1 hr
106 101 draft deployment request for Steve Scott 100% Mon 10/12/09 Mon 10/12/09 2 hrs
107 21994 Promote to QA Steve 100% Fri 10/16/09 Thu 10/22/09 5 days
108 107 Execute Test cases Steve 100% Fri 10/23/09 Thu 10/29/09 1 wk
109 108SS Bug fixes Scott,Kevin 100% Fri 10/23/09 Thu 10/29/09 5 days
110 107 Request & schedule AppScan Craig 100% Fri 10/23/09 Fri 10/23/09 2 hrs
111 110FS Execution of AppScan complete Systems 100% Thu 10/29/09 Thu 10/29/09 0 days
112  Update deployment request for redeploy Kevin 100% Wed 10/28/09 Wed 10/28/09 1 hr
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113 112 Re-deploy to QA with fixes Steve 100% Wed 10/28/09 Wed 10/28/09 0.5 days
114 113 Re-execute test cases Steve 100% Wed 10/28/09 Fri 11/13/09 12 days
115 Stage 100% Wed 10/28/09 Mon 12/7/09 26.88 days
116 Receive Jboss containers & URLS from Systems Team 100% Wed 10/28/09 Wed 10/28/09 0 days
117 103 Create Stage tag in SVN Scott 100% Fri 11/13/09 Fri 11/13/09 1 hr
118 103 Obtain approval to move to Stage Steve 100% Fri 11/13/09 Fri 11/13/09 1 hr
119 118 Draft/Submit Deployment Request for Stage (API/Grid/DB) Steve 100% Fri 11/13/09 Fri 11/13/09 1 hr
120 21995 119 Promote to Stage stems Team 100% Fri 11/13/09 Mon 11/23/09 6 days
121 120 Request & schedule external AppScan Scott 100% Mon 11/23/09 Tue 11/24/09 2 hrs
122 120 Execute test cases Steve 100% Mon 11/23/09 Thu 12/3/09 6 days
123 120 UAT Testing Denis 100% Mon 11/23/09 Mon 12/7/09 8 days

124 Transition 100% Fri 10/16/09 Mon 12/21/09 44.13 days
125 103SS Documentation 100% Fri 10/16/09 Wed 12/16/09 41.88 days
126 Release Notes 100% Fri 11/13/09 Tue 12/1/09 10.13 days
127 120SS Draft Release notes - Wiki Kevin 100% Fri 11/13/09 Wed 11/18/09 2 days
128 127 Finalize release notes (with Steve & Tracy) Craig 100% Tue 12/1/09 Tue 12/1/09 1 day
129  128 Completed release notes Craig 100% Tue 12/1/09 Tue 12/1/09 0 days
130 Update VKC Wiki Guides 100% Mon 10/26/09 Tue 12/1/09 25 days
131 Design and Architecture Guide raig,Marylyn 100% Mon 10/26/09 Tue 12/1/09 5 wks
132 Programmer's Guide raig,Marylyn 100% Mon 10/26/09 Tue 12/1/09 5 wks
133 Administrator Guide raig,Marylyn 100% Mon 10/26/09 Tue 12/1/09 5 wks
134 Install Guide raig,Marylyn 100% Mon 10/26/09 Tue 12/1/09 5 wks
135 122 Production announcements 100% Thu 12/3/09 Wed 12/9/09 4 days
136 Draft release announcement Traci 100% Thu 12/3/09 Tue 12/8/09 3 days
137 136 Send to Frank for approval Jason 100% Tue 12/8/09 Wed 12/9/09 1 day
138 115 NCICB webpage updates 100% Mon 12/7/09 Wed 12/16/09 7 days
139 Complete updates Tracy 100% Mon 12/7/09 Mon 12/14/09 1 wk
140 Send through the tiers for deployment Tracy 100% Mon 12/7/09 Wed 12/16/09 7 days
141 Dev Tracy 100% Mon 12/7/09 Tue 12/8/09 1 day
142 141 Stage Tracy 100% Tue 12/8/09 Fri 12/11/09 3 days
143 142 Prod Tracy 100% Fri 12/11/09 Wed 12/16/09 3 days
144 Deploy Website Updates 100% Fri 10/16/09 Mon 12/14/09 39.13 days
145 95 Dev 100% Fri 10/16/09 Thu 10/22/09 4.25 days
146 Submit ticket through JIRA for Dev Craig 100% Fri 10/16/09 Fri 10/16/09 2 hrs
147 146 Deploy to Dev stems Team 100% Fri 10/16/09 Thu 10/22/09 4 days
148 118 Stage 100% Fri 11/13/09 Thu 11/19/09 4.25 days
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149 Submit ticket through JIRA for Stage Craig 100% Fri 11/13/09 Fri 11/13/09 2 hrs
150 149 Deploy to Stage stems Team 100% Mon 11/16/09 Thu 11/19/09 4 days
151 156 Prod 100% Tue 12/8/09 Mon 12/14/09 3.25 days
152 Submit ticket through JIRA for Prod Steve 100% Tue 12/8/09 Wed 12/9/09 2 hrs
153 152 Deploy to Prod stems Team 100% Wed 12/9/09 Mon 12/14/09 3 days
154 Promote to Production 100% Mon 11/2/09 Mon 12/21/09 33.13 days
155 Receive Jboss containers & URLS 100% Mon 11/2/09 Fri 11/13/09 10 days
156 115 Obtain approval to move to Production Steve 100% Mon 12/7/09 Tue 12/8/09 1 day
157 156 Production tag in SVN (Use QA tag) Craig 100% Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/8/09 1 hr
158 156 Draft/Submit Deployment Request (API/Grid/DB) Steve 100% Mon 12/14/09 Mon 12/14/09 2 hrs
159 158 Update Gforge Craig 100% Mon 12/14/09 Mon 12/14/09 0 days
160 21996 Deploy to Production Systems 100% Thu 12/17/09 Thu 12/17/09 1 day
161 160 Production testing Steve 100% Fri 12/18/09 Fri 12/18/09 1 day
162 161 Milestone - Production Deployment Complete 100% Fri 12/18/09 Fri 12/18/09 0 days
163 162 Send announcements for 5.1 Frank 100% Mon 12/21/09 Mon 12/21/09 1 hr
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